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The menu of Oriental Seafood Restaurant from San Andreas includes 166 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the menu cost about $13.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Erica Y likes about
Oriental Seafood Restaurant:

My family has been coming to this restaurant for the past 15 years and it's one of our favorites! We usually get
soup, Chinese chicken salad, and a rice dish. It's always really comforting for me to eat Cantonese food and this
always hits the spot. Everyone who works here is kind and friendly and | like that they're open late too! read
more. What D W doesn't like about Oriental Seafood Restaurant:

The restaurant needs some remodeling, floor felt bouncy and sticky. No big table for 10 people. We had 20
people so we put 2 round tables for 12. And the other for 8. Food was good with big dish. Service was kind of
slow but we weren't in a hurry.Food: 4/5 read more. Oriental Seafood Restaurant The brilliant Asian fusion
cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, Many
customers are particularly looking forward to the experience of versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine. In addition,
they proffer you flavorful seafood menus, On the daily specials there are also several Asian dishes.
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Oriental Seafood fiestaurant Menu

"

.
Salads Tried Rice & Chow Mein
CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD $13.0 FUKIEN STYLE FRIED RICE $13.0
Vegetarian Chicken & duck

EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC AND SIZZLING CHICKEN IN CLAY POT  $15.0

SPICY SAUCE $13.0
Side dist Beef and lamb
BEEF WITH TENDER GREEN $14.0
SEASONAL VEGETABLES $17.0
Starters Chef s Recommended
STEAMED PRAWNS WITH GARLIC $17.0
PEKING SPARE RIBS $13.0 SAUCE ]
[ ] [
Rice Dishes Teatured Tlems
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.0 SINGAPORE STYLE FRIED RICE $13.0
NOODLE ’
ﬂl (] c
% Popular Ttems
MONGOLIAN BEEF $14.0
6 PIECE POT STICKERS $9.0
[
Rice and Noodles Combination Platiers
SALTED FISH AND CHICKEN $11.0
FRIED RICE ’ ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN $13.0
HOUSE PAN FRIED NOODLE $15.0 BEEF STEW WITH LETTUCE IN $17.0
CLAY POT ]

Gebratene Nudel- und Fouwl
ﬁwqam HALF CRISPY CHICKEN $13.0

SHRIMPS FRIED RICE $11.0

Vegetable Uassic Entree.
ORANGE PEEL BEEF $15.0

BLACK MUSHROOM WITH

TENDER GREEN $13.0
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Mu Shu

MU SHU SHRIMPS $15.0

Siders

SAUTEED SPINACH WITH GARLIC $13.0

Touisiana Style Platters

DEEP FRIED OYSTERS $14.0
KUNG PAO BEEF $14.0

light Bites and Sharing
Platters

SALT AND PEPPER SQUIDS $16.0
Beef | Tamb | Pork Dishes
STEAMED MINCED PORK WITH $13.0
SALTED FISH )
Noodle Soup Specialties
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP $15.0
STIR FRIED SPARERIBS WITH $10.0
BLACK BEAN SAUCE )
STEAMED SURF CLAMS $13.0

Dim Sum - Special
Recommendation

STEAMED SPARERIBS WITH
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

fippetizers/Sushi

SAUTEED SCALLOPS $15.0

Chef&#39;S Special Noodle

SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLE $15.0

Zesty Wings Bar

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN

$10.0

WINGS $15.0
$48.95

DEEP FRIED SQUIDS $13.0
&gg Noodle/Rice Noodle

RICE NOODLE SOUP WITH $15.0

SEAFOOD

Dishes are prepared with
SEAFOOD

These types of dishes are
being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $10.0

Pork

SALT AND PEPPER PORK CHOPS $13.0
MU SHU PORK $13.0



Oriental Seafood fiestaurant Menu

Chicken dishes
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

[ ]
Fried rice
YANG CHOW FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

Poultry

HALF STEAMED CHICKEN WITH
GINGER AND SCALLION

MU SHU CHICKEN

Tunch Special
SAUTEED ASSORTED SEAFOOD
BEEF WITH TOFU

Vegetables

BRAISED TOFU WITH BLACK
MUSHROOM AND TENDER GREEN

MU SHU VEGETABLES

fried Rice

BARBECUED PORK FRIED RICE
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

[ ]
Chefs Special
SALT AND PEPPER SHORT RIBS

STRING BEAN WITH HUNAN
SAUCE

Prawns

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$17.0
$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$19.0

$13.0

$15.0

PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI

Entrees

KUNG PAO PRAWNS $15.0
PEA SPROUTS WITH GARLIC $17.0

Pan Tried Noodles

SINGAPORE STYLE CHOW FUN $14.0

BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE $14.0
BEEF CHOW FUN $14.0
SEAFOOD CHOW FUN $11.0

Bean Cakes & Vegetables

MIXED VEGETABLE
COMBINATIONS

SPICY BEAN CAKE WITH PORK $13.0

$15.0

Bean Cakes and Vegelables

BLACK MUSHROOM, WATER
CHESTNUTS AND SNOW PEAS

CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH SWEET
WINE SAUCE

Uncalegorized
BARBECUED PORK CHOW MEIN $13.0
STEAMED MINCED PORK WITH

$13.0

$15.0

SALTED EGG $13.0
(]

fippetizers

4 PIECE EGG ROLL $8.0

DEEP FRIED WONTON $13.0

SAUTEED PRAWNS $15.0
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Chow Mein CHICKEN WONTON SOUP $13.0

BEAN SPROUT AND YELLOW PRAWNS WONTON SOUP $13.0

CHIVES CHOW MEIN $11.0

BEEF CHOW MEIN $13.0 W

HOUSE CHOW MEIN $11.0 MEDALLION BEEF WITH BLACK ¢, o
PEPPER '

Chow Tun & Noodle CHINESE STYLE MEDALLION 6150

BEEF
PRAWNS PAN FRIED NOODLE $14.0
SHORT RIBS WITH BLACK

PRAWNS CHOW MEIN WITH $13.0 PEPPER 3190
TENDER GREEN :
BEEF WITH HUNAN SAUCE $14.0
BRAISED YEE FOO NOODLE WITH ¢/ o
CRAB MEAT : BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE $14.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $14.0
Tried Rice and Noodles MU SHU BEEF $13.0
SHREDDED PORK AND YELLOW .
CHIVES CHOW MEIN ' Noodle 80llp
oneey QW MEINWITHTENDER * g14.0 FREE RANGE CHICKEN WITHHO .
FUN SOUP :
PRAWNS CHOW FUN WITH
BEEF AND SPINACH NOODLE
TENDER GREEN $14.0 $13.0
SOUP
HO FUN $11.0
Sizzljng Platier MINCED BEEF WITH RICE NOODLE ..
SOUP :
SIZZLING OYSTERS WITH GINGER ¢, o
AND SCALLION PLATTER : RICE NOODLE SOUP WITH
PRESERVED SNOW VEGGIE AND ~ $13.0
SIZZLING SCALLOPS AND $16.0 PORK
PRAWNS PLATTER :
RICE NOODLE SOUP WITH BEEF (.

SIZZLING ASSORTED SEAFOOD $16.0 AND PRESERVED VEGETABLE

PLATTER
SEAFOOD WITH HO FUN SOUP $15.0
SIZZLING HUNAN TOFU PLATTER $13.0

Soups Clay Pots

SALTED FISH AND CHICKEN WITH
$13.0 TOFU IN CLAY POT

‘A MAW SOUP
SALTED FISH AND CHICKEN WITH $13.0
CHICKEN WITH SWEET EGGPLANT IN CLAY POT :

CORN SOUP $13.0
SHORT RIBS WITH EGGPLANT IN
WOR WONTON SOUP $13.0 CLAY POT

2>  CRAB MEAT WITH FISH $13.0

$19.0
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OYSTERS WITH ROAST PORK IN
CLAY POT

CATFISH WITH ROAST PORK IN
CLAY POT

CATFISH WITH BLACK PEPPER IN
CLAY POT

ROCK COD FILLET WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE IN CLAY POT

LAMB STEW WITH DRY BEAN
CURD IN CLAY POT

ROCK COD FILLET WITH BRAISED
TOFU IN CLAY POT

Chicken
1/2 STEAMED

CHICKEN WITH
GINGER SAUCE

HALF HOT SPICED
CRISPY CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
HOT SPICED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH BLACK
MUSHROOM

CHICKEN WITH TENDER GREEN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT

CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

Soup

ASSORTED SEAFOOD SOUP WITH
TOFU

DRY SCALLOPS WITH YELLOW
CHIVE SOUP

WEST LAKE BEEF SOUP

SIZZLING RICE SOUP WITH
SEAFOOD

$14.0

$17.0

$17.0

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

$13.0

$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0
$13.0

$15.0

SIZZLING RICE SOUP WITH PORK  $13.0

CRAB MEAT WITH SWEET CORN
SOUP

SEAWEED SOUP WITH EGG DROPS $9.0

$13.0

WONTON SOUP $11.0
BEEF WONTON SOUP $13.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $13.0
Seafood

DEEP FRIED PRAWNS $13.0
HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS $16.0
SAUTEED SCALLOPS AND $17.0
PRAWNS

ROCK COD FILLET WITH TENDER $15.0
GREEN

ROCK COD FILLET WITH BLACK $15.0

BEAN SAUCE
SAUTEED ROCK COD FISH FILLET $15.0

FLOUNDER FISH FILLET WITH
TENDER GREEN

SALT AND PEPPER FLOUNDER
FISH FILLET

PRAWNS WITH TENDER GREEN $15.0

$15.0

$16.0

PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUT $15.0
SQUIDS WITH BLACK BEAN $12.0
SAUCE ’

I?E);_?_FOOD WITH TOFU IN CLAY $17.0

PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $15.0
CLAMS WITH BLACK BEAN

SAUCE $17.0
[ ]

Rice Plates

COMBINATION SEAFOOD ON RICE $15.0

PLATE ’

FLOUNDER FISH FILLET WITH $13.0

TENDER GREEN ON RICE PLATE
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PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
ON RICE PLATE

ROCK COD FILLET WITH TENDER
GREEN ON RICE PLATE

PRAWNS WITH TENDER GREEN
ON RICE PLATE

KUNG PAO PRAWNS ON RICE
PLATE

BEEF AND BROCCOLI ON RICE
PLATE

MONGOLIAN BEEF ON RICE
PLATE

BEEF AND TOFU ON RICE PLATE

BEEF WITH TENDER GREEN ON
RICE PLATE

BEEF WITH GREEN BEAN ON RICE

PLATE

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

MINCED BEEF WITH EGG ON RICE
PLATE

KUNG PAO CHICKEN ON RICE
PLATE

CHICKEN WITH TENDER GREEN
ON RICE PLATE

CHICKEN WITH BLACK
MUSHROOM ON RICE PLATE

CURRY CHICKEN ON RICE PLATE

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI ON
RICE PLATE

SQUIDS WITH ONION ON RICE
PLATE

ROCK COD FILLET WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE ON RICE PLATE

CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE ON RICE PLATE

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
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2520 Noriega St San Francisco, Opening Hours:
CA94122-4127, San Andreas, Monday 11:00 -01:30
United States Tuesday 11:00 -01:30

Wednesday 11:00 -01:30
Thursday 11:00 -01:30
Friday 11:00 -01:30
Saturday 11:00 -01:30
Sunday 11:00 -01:30
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